МАТРИЦА ОТВЕТОВ

10 - 11класс   ( максимально 73 балла)

Задание 1. [35 баллов]

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	1-10
	б
	а
	г
	б
	в
	б
	а
	г
	б
	а

	11-20
	г
	б
	б
	а
	б
	в
	б
	в
	б
	в

	21-30
	в
	г
	б
	б
	в
	а
	б
	в
	а
	а

	31-35
	г
	г
	г
	а
	г
	
	
	
	
	


Задание 2. [10 баллов]

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	1-10
	в
	а
	б
	г
	в
	б
	г
	а
	в
	б


Задание 3. [20 баллов]

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	нет
	да
	да
	да
	да
	нет
	нет
	да
	да
	да

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	да
	да
	нет
	да
	да
	нет
	да
	нет
	да
	да


Задание 4.[8 баллов]

1.(2,5б)

	Названия плодов
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Род растений
	Г
	Д
	В
	Б
	А


2(2,5б)

	Птицы
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Место гнездования
	В
	Д
	Г
	Б
	А


. 

3.(3б)

	Органы животных
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Гомологи или аналоги
	А
	А
	Б
	Б
	А
	А


